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Contractors shall populate this template during the enrollment period of the clinical trial and submit cumulative updates in monthly progress reports.

Age Enrollment Report

	Age Categories
	0-1
	2-5
	6-12
	13-17
	18-25
	26-45
	46-65
	66-75
	76+
	Unknown/Not Reported
	Total

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



